Data sheet
Check valve
Type NRVS
DKRCI.PD.FI0.A5.02 | 520H2617 | 1© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2015.09
Check valve type NRVS has no damping feature
and therefore can only be used for liquid line
applications. NRVS is designed to be mounted
directly to PM or solenoid valves EVRA/EVRAT.

DKRCI.PD.FI0.A5.02 | 520H2617 | 4© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2015.09
Check valve Flanges, gasket and bolts 1)
Valve type Code. no. For valve type Code no. Weight  2)
[kg]
Flange
type
Connection
size
NRVS 15 020-2032 EVRA/T 10, EVRA/T 15 027N1255 0.7 3/4 in.
NRVS 25 020-2033 EVRA/T 20, EVRA/T 25, PM 15, PM 20, PM 25 027N1254 1.1 1 in.
Flanges,gaskets and bolts for NRVS stand alone3)
Code no. Weight2)
[kg]
Flange
type
Connection
size
027N1256 0.256 3/4 in.
027N1257 0.443 1 in.
Ordering
1)	 Consists of one standard and one special flange, one gasket and 2 bolts.
2) Flange and bolts only.
3)     Consist of flanges, gaskets, bolts and nuts only.
  One standard flange and one special flange, two gasket, 2 bolts and 2 nuts.
Dimensions and weights
Type L
mm
B
mm
Weight1)
kg
NRVS 15 47.5 78.0 0.1
NRVS 25 60.5 96.0 0.25
1) NRVS without flanges and bolts
Type L
mm
B
mm
Weight1)
kg
NRVS 15 78 80 0.1
NRVS 25 98 96 0.25
1) NRVS without flanges and bolts
NRVS on valve NRVS stand alone